AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 454 BUKALSKI P. - . s 4 1:49.848 11:22:51.397  po, 10- #432 WILKT. - . 00983
1 1:44.510 11:16:47.857 5 1:50.309 11:24:41.706 1 1:52.273 11:16:47.973
2 1:42.453 11:18:30.310 6 1:52.520 11:26:34.226 2 1:52.236 11:18:40.209
3 1:46.585 11:20:16.895 7 1:56.796 11:28:31.022 3 1:52.809 11:20:33.018
4 1:50.566 11:22:07.461 4 1:53.395 11:22:26.413
5 2:21.351 11:24:28812  Po- 6 - #450 ZURAWINSKI K. - + ggsz;sst 5 1:52.543 11:24:18.956
! 1:51.454 11:16:53.083 6 1:59.650 11:26:18.606
Po. 2 - # 448 WOIDYLEO G. - . £ 003582 2 1:52.762 11:18:45.845 7 1:56.732 11:28:15.338
1 2:01.948 11:17:32.191 3 1:51.433 11:20:37.278
2 1:47.130 11:19:19.321 4 1:49.746 11:22:27.024  pg 114451 HENRYCH J. - . . %f;gg
3 1:43.299 11:21:02.620 5 1:51.594 11:24:18.618 1 3:59.519 11:19:29.826
4 1:43.035 11:22:45.655 6 1:51.713 11:26:10.331 2 1:56.516 11:21:26.342
5 1:46.023 11:24:31.678 7 1:52.826 11:28:03.157 3 2:00.004 11:23:26.346
6 1:53.459 11:26:25.137 4 1:53.694 11:25:20.040
Po. 7 - # 445 ZACHARCZUKB. - . + gls;fgslt 5 1:52.958 11:27:12.998
Po. 3 - # 407 KRZYZOWSKI S. - . . ggfgg a L2002 MG
1 1:48.643 11:16:42.934 2 1:52.219 11:18:45.409  py 12 - # 452 ANTONIAK A. - . . ilcf)fsaﬁsrsst
2 1:45.703 11:18:28.637 3 1:51.802 11:20:37.211 1 2:01.211 11:17:28.819
3 1:47.768 11:20:16.405 4 1:52.682 11:22:29.893 2 1:55.917 11:19:24.736
4 1:50.451 11:22:06.856 5 1:50.604 11:24:20.497 3 1:54.598 11:21:19.334
5 2:03.317 11:24:10.173 6 2:06.016 11:26:26.513 4 1:55.183 11:23:14.517
6 1:56.887 11:26:07.060 7 1:55.755 11:28:22.268 5 1:55.806 11:25:10.323
6 1:53.409 11:27:03.732
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 413 KAMROWSKI P. - +0436q TO-8-#433SZAREKK.-. +08.856
1 1:49.900 11:16:42.683 1 1:53.380 11:17:07.489  pg 13 _ 4 419 CZARNKOWSKI M. - . Rt
2 1:46.817 11:18:29.500 2 1:51.309 11:18:58.798 1 1:56.430 11:16:53.370
3 1:49.152 11:20:18.652 3 1:51.719 11:20:50.517 2 1:56.546 11:18:49.916
4 1:48.574 11:22:07.226 4 1:51.568 11:22:42.085 3 1:55.575 11:20:45.491
5 1:51.693 11:23:58.919 5 1:52.380 11:24:34.465 4 1:54.326 11:22:39.817
6 1:50.385 11:25:49.304 6 1:51.822 11:26:26.287 5 1:53.683 11:24:33.500
7 1:47.775 11:27:37.079 6 1:54.308 11:26:27.808
Po. 9 - # 308 BUDZIASZEK M. - + 3'_55'1'2 7 1:54.230 11:28:22.038
Po. 5 - # 477 SZYMCZYK R. - . . gl;legBt 1 2:03.611 11:17:44.907
1 1:54.232 11:17:15.730 2 7:46.848 11:25:31.755
2 1:56.266 11:19:11.996 3 1:52.069 11:27:23.824
3 1:49.553 11:21:01.549

Fastest lap: 1:42.453

ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 408 EICHHOLZ A. - 'i;flfgg;t 5 2:00.164 11:25:37.709 4 2:08.739 11:24:03.097
. .t + .
1 2:03.615 11:17:59.121 6 2:00.628 11:27:38.337 5 2:09.008 11:26:12.105
2 2:02.050 11:20:01.171 6 2:15.660 11:28:27.765
Diff. First
3 2:02.318 11:22:03.489  Po.19-# 411 SADOWSKID. -. +17.829
. 15 Diff. First
4 1:57.416 11:24:00.905 1 ZRoSZ 11:17:29.523  Po. 24 - # 457 LESISZD. -. +29.682
5 5:00.389 11.26:01.294 2 2:02.102 11:19:31.625 1 2:18.014 11:18:03.209
6 1:56.548 112757 842 3 2:01.842 11:21:33.467 2 2:14.592 11:20:17.801
4 2:01.780 11:23:35.247 3 2:12.429 11:22:30.230
Po. 15 - # 406 RYNKIEWICZ K. - Diff-;(i)rst 5 2:01.938 11:25:37.185 4 2:12.135 11:24:42.365
. .- +14.304
1 2:03.617 11:17:29.313 6 2:00.282 11:27:37.467 5 2:12.926 11:26:55.291
2 1:59.575 11:19:28.888 6 2:15.998 L2 L280
Diff. First
3 1:56.757 11:21:25.645  PO.20 - #420 BIELECKI A. -. +18.689
. 10 Diff. First
4 1:56.776 11:23:22.421 1 202008 11:18:54.217  Po. 25 - # 422 NIEWIADOMSKI P. - . 148778
s 2:09.659 11:25:32.080 2 2:01.142 11:20:55.359 1 2:32.680 11:18:25.763
3 2:17.524 11:23:12.883 2 2:31.231 11:20:56.994
Po. 16 - # 301 STERCZALA M. - 'iig-GFi;;t 4 2:46.855 11:25:59.738 3 2:35.863 11:23:32.857
* * + .
1 2:01.836 11:17:13.113 5 2:04.076 11:28:03.814 4 2:41.688 11:26:14.545
2 1:59.599 11:19:12.712
Diff. First
3 1:59.132 11:21:11.844  Po.21-#449 ROMANTOWSKIT. -. +21.742
. 159,486 11:23:11.330 1 2:09.027 11:17:28.260
5 1.59.341 11.2510.671 2 2:07.668 11:19:35.928
6 2:00.728 11:27:11.399 3 2:08.073 11:21:44.001
4 2:07.085 11:23:51.086
Diff. First . .
Po. 17 - # 404 KONKOL C. - . o 5 2:08.011 11:25:59.097
1 2:08.416 11:17:28.494 6 2:04.195 11:28:03.292
2 2:02.475 11:19:30.969
Diff. First
3 1:59.423 11:21:30.392  Po- 22 - #446 KUSKOWSKI M. - . +25.402
. 5:00.779 112331171 1 2:10.762 11:19:26.940
s 1.59.938 P —p— 2 2:08.149 11:21:35.089
6 9:00.225 11:27:31.334 3 2:07.855 11:23:42.944
4 2:20.010 11:26:02.954
) Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 453 BRZYKCY j. - . +17.711
- Diff. First
1 2:02.139 11:17:33.869  Po- 23 - # 421 ROMANTOWSKAA. - . +26.286
5 5:02.436 11:19:36.305 1 2:14.005 11:17:32.902
3 200,166 112136.471 2 2:11.935 11:19:44.837
4 501074 112337545 3 2:09.521 11:21:54.358

Fastest lap: 1:42.453

ZRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 09 August 2019 2/2



